Effective Dates - January, 2019

1/1/2019

Mental Health and Substance
Abuse Services

1/3/2019

Tennessee Housing Development
Agency

Mental Health and Substance 0940-01-10

Abuse Services

Human Services 1240-04-01

1/6/2019

Tennessee Technological University 0240-09-04

Friday, December 28, 2018

0940-05-35

0770-01-05

Minimum Program Requirements for Nonresidential Office-Based Opiate
Treatment Facilities

0940-05-35-.12

Medication Management

Housing Choice Voucher Program

0770-01-05-.06
0770-01-05-.11
0770-01-05-.15
0770-01-05-.16
0770-01-05-.17
0770-01-05-.18
0770-01-05-.20
0770-01-05-.21
0770-01-05-.22
0770-01-05-.23

0770-01-05-.24

0770-01-05-.25
0770-01-05-.26
0770-01-05-.27
0770-01-05-.28

0770-01-05-.29
0770-01-05-.30

0770-01-05-.32
0770-01-05-.34

Application Process

Family Composition (24 CFR 5.403, 982.201)
Student Status

Other Eligibility Criteria

Eligibility Process

Verification Process (24 CFR 82.516)
Obligations Of Participants (24 CFR 982.551)
Determination Of Eligibility

Lease-Up Process

Housing Quality Standards (HQS)—Initial (24 CFR 982.305, 24
CFR 982.4, 24 CFR 982.405)

Owner Responsibilities (24 CFR 982.54(d)(5), (8); 982.153(b)(1);
982.306; 982.302(a)(8); 982.453)

Moving/Portability (24 CFR 982.354)
Annual And Interim Activities (24 CFR 982.516, 982.405)
Terminations (24 CFR 982.552(b), 982.310, 982.455, and 982.354)

Complaints, Conferences, Appeals (24 CFR 982.54(d)(2), (13),
982.554, 982.555(a-f)

Notice And Mailings Rules

Fair Housing Compliance, Disability Accommodation, And The
Violence Against Women Act (VAWA)

Resident Advisory Board (24 CFR 964)
Homeownership Voucher Option (24 CFR 982.625)

Public Records Requests

0940-01-10-.01
0940-01-10-.02
0940-01-10-.03
0940-01-10-.04
0940-01-10-.05
0940-01-10-.06
0940-01-10-.07
0940-01-10-.08
0940-01-10-.09

0940-01-10-.10
0940-01-10-.11

Purpose

Definitions

General Information

Requesting Access to Public Records
Responding to Public Records Requests
Redaction of Public Records

Inspection of Public Records

Copies of Public Records

Fees and Charges; Procedures for Billing and Payment;
Aggregation of Frequent and Multiple Requests

Public Records Request Form
Public Records Request Response Form

Licensure Rules for Child Care Agencies

1240-04-01-.22

Specific Requirements for Child Care Centers

Student Immunization Requirements

0240-09-04-.01
0240-09-04-.02
0240-09-04-.03

Immunization Requirements
Documentation Related to Specific llinesses
Exemptions
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Tennessee Technological University 0240-09-05

Labor and Workforce Development

Labor and Workforce Development

Labor and Workforce Development

1/23/2019

State Board of Education

1/27/2019

Revenue

1/29/2019

Student Assistance Corporation
(TSAC)

Student Assistance Corporation
(TSAC)

Friday, December 28, 2018

0800-01-01

0800-01-06

0800-01-07

0520-01-11

1320-01-01

1640-01-19

1640-01-26

0240-09-04-.04
0240-09-04-.05

Other Requirements
Information Provided to Students

Access to Public Records

0240-09-05-.01
0240-09-05-.02
0240-09-05-.03
0240-09-05-.04
0240-09-05-.05
0240-09-05-.06
0240-09-05-.07
0240-09-05-.08

Scope

Definitions

General Policy Statement

Requesting Access to Public Record
Responding to Public Records Request
Redaction

Inspection of Records

Request for Copies of Records

Occupational Safety and Health Standards for General Industry

0800-01-01-.06

Adoption and Citation of Federal Standards

Occupational Safety and Health Standards for Construction

0800-01-06-.02

Adoption and Citation of Federal Standards

Occupational Safety and Health Standards for Agriculture

0800-01-07-.01
0800-01-07-.02

Adoption and Citation of Federal Standards
Exceptions to Adoption of Federal Standards

Individual Education Accounts

0520-01-11-.02
0520-01-11-.03
0520-01-11-.04
0520-01-11-.05
0520-01-11-.07
0520-01-11-.08
0520-01-11-.09

Administration
1320-01-01-.30

Definitions

Application

Term of the IEA

Agreement and Funds Transfer
Monitoring and Compliance
Participating Schools

Return to Local Education Agency

Public Records Requests

Tennessee Education Lottery Scholarship Program

1640-01-19-.01
1640-01-19-.02

1640-01-19-.03
1640-01-19-.04
1640-01-19-.05
1640-01-19-.06
1640-01-19-.11
1640-01-19-.19
1640-01-19-.20
1640-01-19-.22
1640-01-19-.23

Definitions

Scholarship Award Amounts and
Classifications

Application Process

General Eligibility

Eligibility — Tennessee Hope Scholarship

Eligibility — Tennessee ASPIRE Award

Eligibility — Dual Enrollment Grant

Converting from Full-time to Part-time Enrollment

Personal or Medical Leave of Absence

Calculation of Postsecondary Cumulative Grade Point Average
Transfer Students

Tennessee Promise Scholarship Program

1640-01-26-.01
1640-01-26-.02
1640-01-26-.04
1640-01-26-.05

Definitions

Scholarship Award Amounts and Classifications
Eligibility — Tennessee Promise Scholarship Program
Eligibility - Early High School Graduation
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1640-01-26-.07 Community Service Program Requirements
1640-01-26-.09 Partnering Organization Requirements
1640-01-26-.10 Partnering Organizations — Service in Counties
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